Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
6AG1326-1BK02-2AB0
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 6ag1326-1bk02-2ab0
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Technical specification
Weight 0.20 kgs
Product ID 6AG1326-1BK02-2AB0
Notes Wycofanie produktu od: 01.10.2023
AL Field N
Compliance Produkt zgdony z RoHS od: 01.01.2012
Configurable Product False
Country of Origin DE
ECCN EAR99H
eClass 6 27-24-22-04
eClass 7.1 27-24-22-04
eClass Version 9 27-24-22-04
eClass Version 9.1 27-24-22-04
ETIM 7 EC001419
Group Classification Key R151
List of Characteristics A&DSE/SIP ADD
Packaging Length 13,00
eClass 8 27-24-22-04
Packaging Width 15,00
Packaging Height 8,60
Packaging Size CM
Product Description SIPLUS S7-300 SM 326F DI24 40-pole based on
6ES7326-1BK02-0AB0 with conformal coating, -25…+60 °C,
70° with forced convection, digital input F-DI 24x24 V
DC fail-safe digital input for SIMATIC S7 F-systems with
diagnostic alarm
Comparative Metals Coefficient 01.01.2012
REACH Lead CAS-Nr. 7439-92-1
Unit of Measure ST
Quantity in Package 1
Product Code 4646
Customs Tariff Code 85389091
EAN 4042948519400.0
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
6AG1326-1BK02-2AB0 | Siemens, Digital Input Module, 10 mA, 24 V dc, 80 x 120 x 125 mm |
Brand / Manufacturer: Siemens | height: 154 | width: 132 | depth: 89 | mass: 0.52 |
product type: Digital Input Module | number of contributions: 24 | type of contribution:
Digital | module type: Input | input current: 10 mA | output current: 400 mA | supply
voltage: 24 V dc